
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

51 
192 
919 
71 

169 
918 
113 
558 
151 
29 
95 

912 
101 
128 
729 
510 
691 
121 
212 
227 

99 
127 
917 
35 

110 
171 
193 
12 

417 
3 

87 
111 
53 

Name 

Gus ALVES 
Raul HAUS 
Dilan ESTEVES 
Patrick FRANCK 
Luizinho BRAMBILA 
Ricky ESTEVES 
Arlan MONTEIRO 
M OLIVEIRA 
Luciano LOBAO 
Helio BRANDÃO 
Joao Paulo da SILVA 
Gabriel FERNANDES 
R PERES 
Marcus CRESTANI 
Luiz BRANDAO 
Leandro REIS 
Ruslan CARTA Fº 
J BOUERI 
Allan ROBERT 
Aldrin ROBSON 

Geovane MEGA 
Pedro FERRARI 
Marcos SILVEIRA 
Roney RIBEIRO 
Carlos MENDES 
Bruno FANTOZZI 
L GAUCHINHO 
Renan OLIVEIRA 
Leonardo NASCIMENTO 
SASSÁ Alves 
Celso NETO 
Rafael VARGA 
Wilton PENA 

Class 

A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 

A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

18 

17 

13 

13 

12 

10 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

2 

5 

2 

Total Tm 

26:40.994 
26:42.188 
26:49.437 
26:50.180 
26:51.504 
26:59.320 
27:02.000 
27:02.763 
27:07.398 
27:12.763 
27:18.816 
27:20.316 
27:21.164 
27:25.816 
27:28.985 
27:31.350 
27:41.102 
27:41.914 
27:54.093 
26:49.368 

Diff 

1.194 

8.443 

9.186 

10.510 

18.326 

21.006 

21.769 

26.404 

31.769 

37.822 

39.322 

40.170 

44.822 

47.991 

50.356 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

DQ 

DQ 

Gap 

1.194 

7.249 

0.743 

1.324 

7.816 

2.680 

0.763 

4.635 

5.365 

6.053 

1.500 

0.848 

4.652 

3.169 

2.365 

1 Lap 

0.812 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:19.262 
1:19.425 
1:19.524 
1:19.465 
1:19.357 
1:19.162 
1:19.760 
1:19.687 
1:19.197 
1:19.656 
1:19.956 
1:19.985 
1:20.330 
1:20.527 
1:20.526 
1:20.279 
1:20.178 
1:19.818 
1:20.412 
1:19.448 

1:20.025 
1:19.811 
1:19.685 
1:19.989 
1:20.477 
1:22.280 
1:25.824 
1:20.698 
1:20.269 
1:23.544 

1:20.867 
1:20.135 

Car 

Gol 

HB20 

Fit 

Etios 

Sandero 

Polo 

Gol 

Points 

20 

18 

16 

14 

12 

10 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# 3 = PENALIZADO COM ACRÉSCIMO DE 20 SEGUNDOS NO TEMPO TOTAL DE PROVA 
# 53 e 111 = DESCLASSIFICADOS 

Margin of Victory 

1.194 

Avg. Speed 

193,785 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.162 

Best Speed 

195,958 

Best Lap by 

918 - Ricky ESTEVES 
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Prova 2 A 

Race 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 
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